Perch Base, United States Submariners

Flash Traffic

Number: #2-4-2018

Date: 2/20/2018

Subject: Election Ballot For Perch Base Vice

Commander

Attached you will find a copy of the ballot. You can either print it, fill it out and bring it with you to the Base meeting on March 10 or forward this to the Base Secretary at secretary@perch-base.org with your

BALLOT

ELECTION FOR PERCH BASE VICE COMMANDER (USSVI)

This will be to complete the term of the past Vice Commander ending at the March 2020 meeting.

Select One:

[]	GLENN POSNIACK
Ī	Ī	GEORGE WOODS
Ī	Ī	CARL MINOR

choice for Vice Commander.

BALLOT

ELECTION FOR

PERCH BASE VICE COMMANDER (USSVI)

This will be to complete the term of the past Vice Commander ending at the March 2020 meeting.

Select One:	
[]	GLENN POSNIACK
[]	GEORGE WOODS
[]	CARL MINOR
	BALLOT
	ELECTION FOR
	PERCH BASE VICE COMMANDER (USSVI)
	This will be to complete the term of the past Vice Commander ending
	at the March 2020 meeting.
Select One:	
[]	GLENN POSNIACK
[]	GEORGE WOODS
[]	CARL MINOR